
		
		

		

      
    

    
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
    

     
                                                                 CLUB 

RA
C

Q
U

ET
   

    
    

     
       A

ND                           TEN
N

IS

2021 SILVER RACQUET
NE W YORK OPEN HANDICAP

“A” DIVIS ION  

Charlie Hurstel (17.8)

Patrick Maxwell (35.4)

Chris Holter (30.0)

Lawrence Baldwin (37.9)

Rahul Vinnakota (30.2)

Anderson Good (17.2)

Barney Tanfield (4.0)

Anders Cohen (32.0)

John Beam (25.0)

Pete Dickinson (20.8)

Erik Barker (15.0)

Adrian Kemp (8.4)

Dom Wright (23.3)

Kenny Soffer (22.4)

Freddie Bristowe (11.3)

Josh Dodgson (4.5)

Lincoln Frank (39.2)

William Bristowe (28.4)

Guy Devereux (18.0)	

Winston C. Simone (38.4)

Kyle Martino (38.3)

Briggs Fraser (39.7)

Dan Laukitis (34.0)

Ben Lawrence (36.9)

THU 2:00pm W

WED 3:30pm E

THU 1:15pm W

THU 7:15pm E

WED 8:00pm E	

THU 8:45pm E

THU 11:00am W

Rob Whitehouse (11.0)

WED 4:15pm E

	
THU 8:00pm E

THU 2:45pm W
Parker Brickley (36.2)

WED 2:00pm E

	
WED 11:00am W

WED 5:00pm E

WED 8:00pm W

FRI 10:15am W

FRI 11:00am W

FRI 11:45am W

FRI 2:00pm W

FRI 12:30pm W

FRI 2:45pm W

FRI 3:30pm W

FRI 4:15pm W

SAT 12:30pm E

SAT 12:30pm W

SAT 1:15pm E

SAT 1:15pm W

SUN 11:00am E

SUN 11:00am W

Charles de Casteja (32.9)

George Handy (24.5)
THU 7:15pm W

Shep Skiff (21.2)
8/7

Patrick Maxwell (35.4)

Kyle Martino (38.3)

Briggs Fraser (39.7)

John Beam (25.0)

Ben Lawrence (36.9)

Bill Holmberg (35.0)

Dom Wright (23.3)

Rahul Vinnakota (30.2)

Parker Brickley (36.2)

Bill Barker (23.8)

Josh Dodgson (4.5)

Anderson Good (17.2)

Pete Dickinson (20.8)

8/4

8/2

8/1

8/2

8/7

8/4

8/4

8/3

8/6

8/5

8/7

8/3

8/5

Winston C. Simone (38.4)
8/0

Kyle Martino (38.3)
8/1

Briggs Fraser (39.7)
8/4

Ben Lawrence (36.9)
8/4

8/7

8/2

       Bill Barker (23.8)	
8/6

    Pete Dickinson (20.8)
8/3

Kyle Martino (38.3)
8/7

Briggs Fraser (39.7)
8/4

Shep Skiff (21.2)
8/2

Bill Barker (23.8)
8/6

Briggs Fraser (39.7)
8/5

Shep Skiff (21.2) 
8/7

Shep Skiff (21.2)

Winston C. Simone (38.4)
8/3

William Bristowe (28.4)
8/7

Shep Skiff (21.2)

Dom Wright (23.3)

8/7

Charlie Michele (34.1)

Bill Holmberg (35.0)

Shep Skiff (21.2)
 

THU 1:15pm E

Bill Barker (23.8)


